Kragujevacki Oktobar
Kragujevac, 25.10.2014

Event 19
25.10.2014 - 16:44

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
8 years and younger

1. PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
2. POPOVIC, Petar
3. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
4. VUJANAC, Mihailo
5. KOCIC, Vuk
6. LAJB, Mario
7. COVIC, Leo
8. SUKA, Pavle
9. MIJKOVIC, lvan
10. STEVANOVIC, Nikola
11. MIJAILOVIC, Sava
12. DJUKIC, Viktor
13. SUVAKOVIC, Sasa
14. ERAKOVIC, Koca
15. COLANIC, Stefan
16. SPASENOVIC, llija
17. PETROVIC, Dimitrije
18. VUKAJLOVIC, Luka
19. PUSICA, Nikola
20. MITIC, Zeljko
21. GANIC, Petar
22. CVETKOVIC, Mihajlo
23. IGNJATOVIC, Uros
24. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko
25. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
26. DRASKOVIC, Nikola
27. CIRIC, Tadija
28. STOJMENOVIC, Marko
29. DIMITRIJEVIC, Dusan
DNF MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije

9 years

1. LEKIC, Sava

2. DRASKOVIC, Luka
3. MARTIC, Bojan

4. STEFANOVIC, Simon
5. IGNJATOVIC, Vukasin
6. VUKOVIC, Veljko

7. JOVANOVIC, llija

8. TODOROVIC, Veljko
9. NIKOLIC, Luka

10. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa
11. NESTOROVIC, Milos
12. RAJNIC, Mateja

13. DUNKIC, Stevan

14. STOJANOQVIC, Petar
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Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
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Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
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Plavi Talas
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Pk Agua 235 Jagodina
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Plavi Talas
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Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje
Pk Pirat
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SC Spartak-Prozivka
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
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PK,,Valis"Valjevo
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Time
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Kragujevacki Oktobar
Kragujevac, 25.10.2014

Event 19, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 9 years

Rank YB Time Pts
15. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat 47.86 83
16. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 05  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 49.35 76
17. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Rkg 49.87 73
18. RADOTIC, Andreja 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 51.13 68
19. POPADIC, Stefan 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 51.56 66
20. BIOCANIN, Bogdan 05  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 52.03 64
21. VELIC, Mihajlo 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 56.27 51

10 years
1. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3454 221
2. REPAS, Luka 04  SC Spartak-Prozivka 3555 203
3. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 35.97 196
4. PETROVIC, Andrija 04 Dub 40.10 141
5. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Rkg 4240 119
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Dub 4269 117
7. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat 43.10 114
8. KOVACEVIC, Viadimir 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 43.14 113
9. GNJATO, Stefan 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4454 103
10. PETRIC, Djordje 04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 4495 100
11. MITROVIC, Aleksa 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 45.69 95
12. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Milos 04 Rkg 46.18 92
13. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 46.20 92
14. DJURDJEVIC, Filip 04 Pk Pirat 46.79 89
15. RADOVIC, Lazar 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 46.91 88
16. CIRIC, Dimitrije 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 47.19 86
17. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Rkg 49.18 76
18. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pk Pirat 51.42 67
19. BIRCANIN, Aleksa 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 52.61 62
20. RUZIC, Ognjen 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 53.26 60
DSQ KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Jagodina 33.68
11 years
1. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3223 273
2. TESIC, Pavle 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3289 256
3. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 3296 255
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dub 33.64 240
5. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dub 36.00 195
6. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 3781 169
7. JEREMIC, Aleksa 03 Pk Pirat 38.13 164
8. DRAMICANIN, Janko 03  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 3829 162
9. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Dub 39.14 152
10. VUKMANOV, Ognjen 03  SC Spartak-Prozivka 39.24 151
11. KRSTIC, Matija 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 3950 148
12. MITIC, Milan 03 PK"Leskovac" - Leskovac 39.74 145
13. VUCKOVIC, Bogdan 03 Pk Pirat 39.86 144
14. GRUJIC, Aleksa 03 Pk Pirat 4463 102
15. JANKOVIC, Lazar 03 Pk Pirat 4474 102
16. MIHAJLOVIC, Petar 03 Pk Pirat 46.90 88
17. VELJOVIC, Ognjen 03  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 47,55 85
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Kragujevacki Oktobar
Kragujevac, 25.10.2014

Event 19, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 11 years

Rank

18.
19.

PUSICA, Milan
ZUNIC, Veljko

12 years

MILIVOJEVIC, Luka
CURCIC, Andrija
MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
DJOKIC, Milan
PETKOVIC, Luka
MILOJKOVIC, Jovan
ALKSANDROVIC, Laza
SRECKOVIC, Sergej
DRAMICANIN, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Aleksa
STOJICIC, Veljko
MITROVIC, Bogdan
STOJANOVIC, David
DJUKIC, Stefan
MARKOVIC, Jovan

13 - 14 years

DSQ

KARIC, Milos
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
JOVANOVIC, Matija
TESIC, Vojin

ILIC, Mihailo

DINIC, Luka
RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola
DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
FARKAS, Balaz
TRAJKOVIC, Marko
JOVANOVIC, Stefan
MARICIC, Jovan
STANKOVIC, Veljko
BOJIC, Dusan

LAZIC, Aleksa
JEVTIC, Lazar
BOJIC, Nemanja
MILOSEVIC, Marko

15 - 16 years

1.

No gk wd

TUCAKOVIC, David
ASANIN, Andrija
CIRIC, Nemanja
STEVANOVIC, Nikola
POPOVIC, Oliver
STOJANOVIC, Borko
DJORDJEVIC, Vuk

YB

03 Rkg

03 Pk Pirat
02 Rkg

02 Rkg

02 Pk Pirat

02 Pk Poseidon Paracin

02 PK"Leskovac" - Leskovac

02 Pk Poseidon Paracin

02 Pk Pirat

02 PK,Valis"Valjevo

02  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
02 Pk Pirat

02 Dub
02  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje
02 Rkg

02 PK"Leskovac" - Leskovac
02 PK,Valis"Valjevo

01 Rkg

01 Pk Pirat

00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

00 Pk Pirat

01 PK"Leskovac" - Leskovac
00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

01  SC Spartak-Prozivka

00  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

01  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
01  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
00  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje
00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

00 PK"Leskovac" - Leskovac
01  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje
01 Pk Poseidon Paracin

98 Pk Pirat

99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

99 Pk Pirat

98  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje
99 Pk Pirat

99 Pk Pirat

98 Dub

Time

52.13
1:11.35

31.80
32.45
33.35
33.72
34.03
34.18
34.57
35.75
38.32
38.65
39.75
45.00
46.21
47.31
48.67

28.66
29.01
30.70
30.74
31.55
31.97
32.11
32.28
32.56
32.73
33.81
33.84
33.99
34.06
35.83
37.43
38.92
41.40
37.75

26.32
26.92
29.02
29.53
31.29
31.58
37.85
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238
231
228
221
200
162
158
145
100
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374
315
314
291
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264
260
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232
231
198
174
155
128

501
468
374
355
298
290
168
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Kragujevacki Oktobar
Kragujevac, 25.10.2014

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle

17 years and older

1. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 2753 438
2. STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 PK"Leskovac" - Leskovac 28.27 404
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 9% Rkg 29.12 370
4. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 PK'"Leskovac" - Leskovac 29.33 362
5. TOMASEVIC, Vukan 97 Pk Pirat 29.42 359
6. ASANIN, Luka 9% Rkg 29.63 351
7. VOJVODIC, Stefan 96  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd 29.73 347
8. SAMARDZIJA, Aleksandar 97  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd 3163 288
9. TOMASEVIC, Rastko 97 Pk Pirat 33.70 238
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